
2BAT-C

Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres Dijous Divendres

10:45
11:15

14:20
15:15

 9:50
10:45

11:15
12:10

13:05
14:00

 8:55
 9:50

12:10
13:05

 8:00
 8:55

CASTELLÀ
Mª José M. Galileo

VALENCIÀ
Juan I. Galileo

QUÍMICA
Patricia L. Pitàgores

(*) [op.1] Gimnàs
(*) [op.2] Gimnàs
(*) [op.3] SUM-2
(*) [op.4] Lovelace
(*) [op.5] Pitàgores

HIST. FILOSOFIA
Carmelo B. Galileo

ANGLÉS
Aida V. Galileo

BIOLOGIA
Cristina G. Sadako

CASTELLÀ
Mª José M. Galileo

BIOLOGIA
Cristina G. Pitàgores

HIST. ESPANY
Màrius C. Galileo

HIST. FILOSOFIA
Carmelo B. Fontana

QUÍMICA
Patricia L. Pitàgores

MATEMÀTIQUES
Marta T. Galileo

TUTORIA
Patricia L. Galileo

VALENCIÀ
Juan I. Galileo

QUÍMICA
Patricia L. Pitàgores

(*) [op.1] Gimnàs
(*) [op.2] Gimnàs
(*) [op.3] SUM-2
(*) [op.4] Lovelace
(*) [op.5] Pitàgores

MATEMÀTIQUES
Marta T. Galileo

BIOLOGIA
Cristina G. Pitàgores

ANGLÉS
Aida V. Galileo

Rep. CAS
Mª José M. SUM-2

HIST. FILOSOFIA
Carmelo B. Galileo

HIST. ESPANY
Màrius C. Galileo

VALENCIÀ
Juan I. Galileo

ANGLÉS
Aida V. Galileo

MATEMÀTIQUES
Marta T. Galileo

BIOLOGIA
Cristina G. Pitàgores

ATENCIÓ EDUC.
J. Miguel R. SUM-1

RELIGIÓ
Javi S. SUM-2

QUÍMICA
Patricia L. Pitàgores

CASTELLÀ
Mª José M. Galileo

(*) [op.1] Gimnàs
(*) [op.2] Gimnàs
(*) [op.3] SUM-2
(*) [op.4] Lovelace
(*) [op.5] Pitàgores

(*) [op.1] Gimnàs
(*) [op.2] Gimnàs
(*) [op.3] SUM-2
(*) [op.4] Lovelace
(*) [op.5] Pitàgores

HIST. ESPANY
Màrius C. Galileo

MATEMÀTIQUES
Marta T. Galileo

Optatives ProfessoratAssignatures
(*) [op.1] AC. FÍS. S. D. P. G1 Emili R.
(*) [op.2] AC. FÍS. S. D. P. G2 José Luis R.
(*) [op.3] FRANCÉS Sophie C.
(*) [op.4] PROGRAMACIÓ X. S. I. Sandra L.
(*) [op.5] PSICOLOGIA Carmelo B.
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